
Kategorie: 2016	+	2017 Mikrocyklus: PZO	03

Od: 18.9.2023 Do: 24.9.2023

Pondělí		
14:45	
15:15	–	16:15	

18.	září	2023	
		Sraz	ZS	
		TJ	-	led

Úterý	 19.září	2023	
VOLNO

Středa		
14:45	
15:15	–	16:15	

20.září	2023	
Sraz	ZS	
TJ	-	led	

Čtvrtek	 21.září	2023	
VOLNO

Pátek		 			22.září	2023	
VOLNO

Sobota	
8:00	
9:00	
10:00	
9:00	
10:00	
11:00

23.září	2023	
A	-	Sraz	-	ZS	Moravská	Třebová	
MT	-	Hlinsko	
MT	B	-	Hlinsko	
B	-	Sraz	-	ZS	Česka	Třebova	
Hl	B	-	Chocen		
Hl	B	-	Česka	Třebova

Neděle	 	24.září	2023	
			VOLNO




